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Keinu

T210014V

Tuotetiedot

Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus

Turva-alue

Maks. putomamiskorkeus
Ikasuositus

Kayttdjia kerralla
Asennusaika
Perustustyyppi

9860 mm
1420 mm
2420 mm
65.3 m?

1200 mm
+Tw.

6

4h/2hl6
Maa-ankkurit

Materiaalit

Metalliosat
Puuosat

Tolpat

Laakerit
Perustus sisaltyy

Kuumasinkitty, jauhemaalattu
Pintakdsitelty manty

90 X920 mm

RST laakerit

Maa-ankkurit



